MPDS series
HIGH DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SENSOR
Features
● Digital LCD display
● IP65 enclosure
● Pressure range : 0 ~ 1000 kPa
● RS485 Modbus RTU
● High-resolution ( 10x )

product damage due to short circuit , MUST do RS485
line conneciton BEFORE power line connection.
MPDS Order example & Dimensions
HIGH DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SENSOR
MPDS ─ P ─ 02 ─ M5
Order example
MODEL
OUTPUT METHOD
02: 1 NPN output + RS485
04: 1 PNP output + RS485
PRESSURE
PORT
PRESSURE RANGE
P: Positive (0~1000 kPa)
Mounting accessories (Option)
MP ─ A18
MODEL OPTION  PARTS
A18: Mounting bracket
A19: Mounting bracket
B3: Panel adapter
C3: Panel adapter +
       Front protective lid
A18 A19
B3
C3
Installation precautions
● While connecting a joint to
the pressure port, be sure
that tightening torque must
NOT exceed 1.0 N•m.
Panel instructions
Output 1
indicator
( ) Button ( ) ButtonSetting Button
Digital LCD display
Pressure unit
display section
M5 port
Dimensions
30 45.1 20
Low pressure
port M5
High pressure
port M5
2030
41
.3
20
00
Dustproof
  Caution
This device must be installed
to maintain IP 65 (Dust and
splash proof) enclosure rating.
MPDS Accessory
HIGH DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SENSOR
Mounting accessories
MP-A18